
Sport

Cheerleading

Boys Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys Hockey

Girls Hockey

Wrestling

Girls Indoor Track

Boys Indoor Track

Gymnastics

Swim & Dive

Fencing

Athletic  
Department

Coach

Teyzia Simmons

Lance Dottin

Dana Ellcock

Mark Marfione

Madyson Moore

Sam Novod

Scott Cody

Jamalh Prince

Kelsey Horan

TBA

Lindsay Stapleton

Tom Arria

Oderra Jones

Email

rsimmons@cpsd.us

ldottin@cpsd.us

dellcock@cpsd.us

markcrlshockey@gmail.com

madyson.moore19@gmail.com

sam.novod@gmail.com

scody@cpsd.us

jprince@cpsd.us

kehoran1@vt.edu

TBA

lindsay.stapleton02@gmail.com

tarria@cpsd.us

ojones@cpsd.us

1st Day

December 2 

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

December 2

Time

TBA

5pm

3pm

4pm

3pm

3pm

2:45pm

2:45pm

TBA

2:45pm

TBA

Location

CRLS Fieldhouse

Al Coccoluto Gym

Al Coccoluto Gym

Simoni Rink

Simoni Rink

Multipurpose Room

CRLS Fieldhouse

CRLS Fieldhouse

MIT DuPont Gym

War Memorial Pool

TBA

Phy. Ed / Health &  
Athletics Office War 
Memorial

cambridge rindge and latin school 
2019 Winter Sport Tryout Information
*All information is available online at https://crls.cpsd.us/athletics

Tom Arria
Athletic Director

tarria@cpsd.us


